
Committee on Energy and Commerce (112th) - Republican Membership 
Subcommittee on Communications and Technology 
Chair – Greg Walden (OR) 
Vice Chair - Lee Terry (NE) 
Cliff Stearns (FL) 
John Shimkus (IL) 
Mary Bono Mack (CA) 
Mike Rogers (MI) 
Brian Bilbray (CA) 
Charlie Bass (NH) 
Marsha Blackburn (TN) 
Phil Gingrey (GA) 
Steve Scalise (LA) 
Bob Latta (OH) 
Brett Guthrie (KY) 
Adam Kinzinger (IL) 
Joe Barton (TX) 
Fred Upton (MI) 
 
Subcommittee on Energy and Power 
Chair – Ed Whitfield (KY) 
Vice Chair – John Sullivan (OK) 
John Shimkus (IL) 
Greg Walden (OR) 
Lee Terry (NE) 
Michael Burgess (TX) 
Brian Bilbray (CA) 
Steve Scalise (LA) 
Cathy McMorris Rodgers (WA) 
Pete Olson (TX) 
David McKinley (WV) 
Cory Gardner (CO) 
Mike Pompeo (KS) 
Morgan Griffith (VA) 
Joe Barton (TX) 
Fred Upton (MI) 
 
Subcommittee on Health 
Chair - Joe Pitts (PA) 
Vice Chair - Michael Burgess (TX) 
Ed Whitfield (KY) 
John Shimkus (IL) 
Mike Rogers (MI) 
Sue Myrick (NC) 
Tim Murphy (PA) 
Marsha Blackburn (TN) 



Phil Gingrey (GA) 
Bob Latta (OH) 
Cathy McMorris Rodgers (WA) 
Leonard Lance (NJ)* 
Bill Cassidy (LA) 
Brett Guthrie (KY) 
Joe Barton (TX) 
Fred Upton (MI) 
 
Subcommittee on Environment and Economy 
Chair – John Shimkus (IL) 
Vice Chair - Tim Murphy (PA) 
Ed Whitfield (KY) 
Joe Pitts (PA) 
Mary Bono Mack (CA) 
John Sullivan (OK) 
Charlie Bass (NH) 
Bob Latta (OH) 
Cathy McMorris Rodgers (WA) 
Gregg Harper (MS) 
Bill Cassidy (LA) 
Cory Gardner (CO) 
Joe Barton (TX) 
Fred Upton (MI) 
 
Subcommittee on Commerce, Manufacturing and Trade 
Chair – Mary Bono Mack (CA) 
Vice Chair - Marsha Blackburn (TN) 
Cliff Stearns (FL) 
Charlie Bass (NH) 
Gregg Harper (MS) 
Leonard Lance (NJ)* 
Bill Cassidy (LA) 
Brett Guthrie (KY) 
Pete Olson (TX) 
David McKinley (WV) 
Mike Pompeo (KS) 
Adam Kinzinger (IL) 
Joe Barton (TX) 
Fred Upton (MI) 
 
Subcommittee on Oversight and Investigations 
Chair – Cliff Stearns (FL) 
Lee Terry (NE) - Vice Chairman – Communications and Technology 
John Sullivan (OK) - Vice Chairman – Energy and Power 
Tim Murphy (PA) - Vice Chairman – Environment and the Economy 



Michael Burgess (TX) - Vice Chairman - Health 
Marsha Blackburn (TN) - Vice Chair – Commerce, Manufacturing and Trade 
Sue Myrick (NC) - Vice Chair – Full Committee 
Brian Bilbray (CA) 
Phil Gingrey (GA) 
Steve Scalise (LA) 
Cory Gardner (CO) 
Morgan Griffith (VA) 
Joe Barton (TX) 
Fred Upton (MI) 
 
 
Committee on Energy and Commerce (112th) - Democratic Membership 
Subcommittee on Communications and Technology 
Anna G. Eshoo, California, Ranking Member 
Edward J. Markey, Massachusetts 
Michael F. Doyle, Pennsylvania 
Doris O. Matsui, California 
Jane Harman, California 
John Barrow, Georgia 
Edolphus Towns, New York 
Frank Pallone, Jr., New Jersey 
Bobby L. Rush, Illinois 
Diana DeGette, Colorado 
John D. Dingell, Michigan (Ex Officio – non voting) 
Henry A. Waxman, California (Ex Officio) 
  
Subcommittee on Energy and Power 
Bobby L. Rush, Illinois, Ranking Member 
Jay Inslee, Washington 
Jim Matheson, Utah 
John D. Dingell, Michigan 
Edward J. Markey, Massachusetts 
Eliot L. Engel, New York 
Gene Green, Texas 
Lois Capps, California 
Michael F. Doyle, Pennsylvania 
Jane Harman, California 
Henry A. Waxman, California (Ex Officio) 
  
Subcommittee on Health 
Frank Pallone, Jr., New Jersey, Ranking Member 
John D. Dingell, Michigan 
Edolphus Towns, New York 
Eliot L. Engel, New York 
Lois Capps, California 



Jan Schakowsky, Illinois 
Charles A. Gonzalez, Texas 
Tammy Baldwin, Wisconsin 
Mike Ross, Arkansas 
Anthony D. Weiner, New York 
Henry A. Waxman, California (Ex Officio) 
  
Subcommittee on Environment and the Economy 
Gene Green, Texas, Ranking Member 
Tammy Baldwin, Wisconsin 
G. K. Butterfield, North Carolina 
John Barrow, Georgia 
Doris O. Matsui, California 
Frank Pallone, Jr., New Jersey 
Diana DeGette, California 
Lois Capps, California 
John D. Dingell, Michigan (Ex Officio – non voting) 
Henry A. Waxman, California (Ex Officio) 
  
Subcommittee on Commerce, Manufacturing, and Trade 
G. K. Butterfield, North Carolina, Ranking Member 
Charles A. Gonzalez, Texas 
Jim Matheson, Utah 
John D. Dingell, Michigan 
Edolphus Towns, New York 
Bobby L. Rush, Illinois 
Jan Schakowsky, Illinois 
Mike Ross, Arkansas 
Henry A. Waxman, California (Ex Officio) 
  
Subcommittee on Oversight and Investigations 
Diana DeGette, Colorado, Ranking Member 
Jan Schakowsky, Illinois 
Mike Ross, Arkansas 
Anthony D. Weiner, New Jersey 
Edward J. Markey, Massachusetts 
Gene Green, Texas 
Charles A. Gonzalez, Texas 
John D. Dingell, Michigan 
Henry A. Waxman, California (Ex Officio) 
 


